OKATA

3
20
30
33
35
41
48
49
61
69

Nr startow' Grupa

20

5
15
25
64
69
46
41
36
10

Nazwisko li Kl.

4 Furmancza M
1 KotodziejczM
3 Ratajczak TP
5 Panasewic: P
11 Motwicki JiM
12 Perzynski NP
8 Breska Nor P
7 Franczak BiM
6 Franczak G M
2 Woijtyniak P

Okreg

Leszno
Leszno
Leszno
Leszno
Leszno
Leszno
Leszno
Leszno
Leszno
Leszno

Konkurencje Srutowe

95
60
100
85
85
75
75
75
60
0

95
90
80
80
85
85
85
80
55

0

95
85
70
70
90
85
75
90
75

KonkurencjKonkurencje Kulowe

285
235
250
235
260
245
235
245
190

0

87
90
67
83
62
68
57
60
74

0

98
100
98
94
87
87
98
84
97
0

SUMA 8 NAJLEPSZYCH WYNIKOW

Konkurenc] RAZEM

185
190
165
177
149
155
155
144
171

0

470
425
415
412
409
400
390
389
361
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